TIMETABLE Pre - Exams 2017

NOTE: LCVP LINKS ON WEDNESDAY FEBRUARY 1st and Note Lunch Change For 3rd and 6th Years only 12:25 to 1:05 pm

All Exams in Gym Upper and Lower Sections

Junior Certificate Timeatble

Leaving Certificate Timetable

Monday Feb 6

History 8:50-12:25 English Paper 2 (Note number of Paper)

French & German 1:05-3:45 Home Economics Social & Scientific, Applied Maths
Tuesday Feb 7

Science 8:50-12:25 Engineering

Music & Technology 1:05-3:45 English Paper 1
Wednesday Feb 8

Metalwork 8:50-1:05 Maths Paper 1

Thursday Feb 9

Technical Graphics & Art 8:50-12:25 Maths Paper 2

Matetrials Technology Wood 1:05-3:45 Irish Paper 1
Friday Feb 10

Geography 8:50-12:25 Irish Paper 2

Home Economics

1:05-3:45

Spanish & German

Junior Certificate Timeatble

Leaving Certificate Ti bl
Monday Feb 13

English 8:50-12:25 French
Business Paper 1 1:05-3:45 History & Agricultural Science
Tuesday Feb 14
Irish Paper 1 8:50-12:25 Construction Studies
Irish Paper 2 (H) 1:05-3:45 Art Histroy & Appreciation & Chemistry

Wednesday Feb 15

Spanish 8:50-1:05 Design & Communication Graphics & Business
Thursday Feb 16

Maths Paper 1 8:50-12:25 Physics & Music

Maths paper 2 1:05-3:45 Accounting & Technology
Friday Feb 17

Business Studies Paper 2 (H) 8:50-12:25 Geography

CSPE 1:05-3:45 Biology




